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131111 TANAH       1,604,226,000                 0                 0       1,604,226,000            7,534                   0             7,534                  0

2.01.01.04.001 Tanah Bangunan Kantor Pemerintah       1,604,226,000                 0                 0       1,604,226,000            7,534                   0             7,534                  0M2

132111 PERALATAN DAN MESIN       1,881,764,776                24                 0       1,969,244,776              362          87,480,000               386                  0

3.01.03.04.003 Stationary Generating Set          85,049,720                 0                 0          85,049,720                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

3.02.01.01.003 Station Wagon         159,200,921                 0                 0         159,200,921                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

3.02.01.04.001 Sepeda Motor          73,686,545                 0                 0          73,686,545                5                   0                 5                  0Unit

3.05.01.01.002 Mesin Ketik Manual Standard (14-16 Inci)             116,000                 0                 0             116,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.03.009 Mesin Fotocopy Electronic          40,000,000                 0                 0          40,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.001 Lemari Besi/Metal             145,000                 0                 0             145,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.002 Lemari Kayu          36,518,000                 0                 0          36,518,000               20                   0                20                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.003 Rak Besi           2,250,000                 0                 0           2,250,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.005 Filing Cabinet Besi           1,083,000                 0                 0           1,083,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.007 Brandkas          20,000,000                 0                 0          20,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.010 Kardex Kayu             109,000                 0                 0             109,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.008 Papan Visual/Papan Nama             356,000                 0                 0             356,000                5                   0                 5                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.017 Mesin Absensi          10,494,000                 0                 0          10,494,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.999 Perkakas Kantor Lainnya           5,800,000                 0                 0           5,800,000               17                   0                17                  0

3.05.02.01.002 Meja Kerja Kayu         108,818,000                 0                 0         108,818,000               46                   0                46                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal          53,549,250                14                 0          68,529,250               47          14,980,000                61                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.004 Kursi Kayu          20,947,000                 0                 0          20,947,000               11                   0                11                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.005 Sice          52,088,900                 0                 0          52,088,900                9                   0                 9                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.007 Bangku Panjang Kayu             123,950                 0                 0             123,950                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.008 Meja Rapat           5,000,000                 0                 0           5,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.009 Meja Komputer             175,000                 0                 0             175,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
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3.05.02.01.014 Meja Resepsionis           4,875,000                 7                 0          39,875,000                1          35,000,000                 8                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.016 Kasur/Spring Bed           1,575,000                 0                 0           1,575,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.020 Kursi Fiber Glas/Plastik           1,500,000                 0                 0           1,500,000               30                   0                30                  0Buah

3.05.02.02.003 Jam Elektronik             103,000                 0                 0             103,000                5                   0                 5                  0Buah

3.05.02.03.001 Mesin Penghisap Debu/Vacuum Cleaner           3,000,000                 0                 0           3,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.004 A.C. Split          57,600,000                 0                 0          57,600,000               14                   0                14                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin             600,000                 0                 0             600,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.999 Alat Pendingin Lainnya          24,500,000                 0                 0          24,500,000                1                   0                 1                  0

3.05.02.05.011 Treng Air/Tandon Air          40,000,000                 0                 0          40,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.002 Televisi          20,000,000                 0                 0          20,000,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.007 Loudspeaker           1,500,000                 0                 0           1,500,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.008 Sound System          15,800,000                 0                 0          15,800,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.017 Unit Power Supply          23,000,000                 0                 0          23,000,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.019 Stabilisator              50,000                 0                 0              50,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.021 Tustel              24,000                 0                 0              24,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.026 Lambang Garuda Pancasila               5,500                 0                 0               5,500                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.030 Tiang Bendera             250,000                 0                 0             250,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.034 Tangga Aluminium             272,000                 0                 0             272,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.040 Palu Sidang              10,000                 0                 0              10,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.042 Lambang Instansi           7,944,420                 0                 0           7,944,420                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.056 Karpet          24,255,000                 0                 0          24,255,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.048 Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS)          13,047,000                 0                 0          13,047,000               10                   0                10                  0Buah

3.06.01.02.128 Camera Digital          13,300,000                 0                 0          13,300,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.003 Pesawat Telephone           6,083,000                 0                 0           6,083,000               10                   0                10                  0Buah
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3.06.02.01.010 Facsimile           4,000,000                 0                 0           4,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.07.005 Finger Printer Time and Attandance Acces Control

System

          6,160,000                 0                 0           6,160,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.03.20.002 Guy Tower         134,994,700                 0                 0         134,994,700                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.03.47.002 Genset          14,000,000                 0                 0          14,000,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.01.01.999 Komputer Jaringan Lainnya          24,440,000                 0                 0          24,440,000                2                   0                 2                  0

3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit         269,435,350                 3                 0         306,935,350               28          37,500,000                31                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.002 Lap Top         296,047,250                 0                 0         296,047,250               24                   0                24                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.999 Personal Komputer Lainnya           8,143,520                 0                 0           8,143,520                1                   0                 1                  0

3.10.02.03.003 Printer (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          39,460,160                 0                 0          39,460,160               21                   0                21                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.001 Server         120,416,000                 0                 0         120,416,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.002 Router          10,000,000                 0                 0          10,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.014 Rak Server          19,863,590                 0                 0          19,863,590                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

133111 GEDUNG DAN BANGUNAN       1,444,657,000                 0                 0       1,444,657,000                8                   0                 8                  0

4.01.01.01.001 Bangunan Gedung Kantor Permanen       1,249,591,000                 0                 0       1,249,591,000                5                   0                 5                  0Unit

4.01.01.32.001 Bangunan Tempat Parkir          66,948,000                 0                 0          66,948,000                2                   0                 2                  0Unit

4.01.02.02.004 Rumah Negara Golongan II Tipe B Permanen         128,118,000                 0                 0         128,118,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

134113 JARINGAN          74,717,500                 0                 0          74,717,500               14                   0                14                  0

5.03.10.01.999 Instalasi Lain-lain          74,717,500                 0                 0          74,717,500               14                   0                14                  0

135121 ASET TETAP LAINNYA          30,514,348                 0                 0          30,514,348               50                   0                50                  0

6.01.01.01.001 Monografi          26,080,000                 0                 0          26,080,000               15                   0                15                  0Buah

6.01.01.01.999 Buku Lainnya           3,996,348                 0                 0           3,996,348               33                   0                33                  0

6.01.03.01.999 Bahan Kartografi Lainnya             438,000                 0                 0             438,000                2                   0                 2                  0

166112 ASET TETAP YANG TIDAK DIGUNAKAN         166,647,500                 0                 0         166,647,500              123                   0               123                  0
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3.05.01.04.001 Lemari Besi/Metal             109,000                 0                 0             109,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.002 Lemari Kayu             285,000                 0                 0             285,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.003 Rak Besi              35,000                 0                 0              35,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.004 Rak Kayu              25,000                 0                 0              25,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.006 Filing Cabinet Kayu              91,000                 0                 0              91,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.010 Kardex Kayu              99,750                 0                 0              99,750               35                   0                35                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.008 Papan Visual/Papan Nama           1,308,000                 0                 0           1,308,000               11                   0                11                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.999 Perkakas Kantor Lainnya             123,500                 0                 0             123,500                2                   0                 2                  0

3.05.02.01.002 Meja Kerja Kayu           6,902,000                 0                 0           6,902,000                9                   0                 9                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal           7,610,250                 0                 0           7,610,250               13                   0                13                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.004 Kursi Kayu             982,000                 0                 0             982,000               11                   0                11                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.007 Bangku Panjang Kayu             120,000                 0                 0             120,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.02.003 Jam Elektronik              33,000                 0                 0              33,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.004 A.C. Split           4,300,000                 0                 0           4,300,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin             180,000                 0                 0             180,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.007 Loudspeaker             147,000                 0                 0             147,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.024 Timbangan Barang              87,000                 0                 0              87,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.027 Gambar Presiden/Wakil Presiden              18,000                 0                 0              18,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.059 Kabel Roll              22,000                 0                 0              22,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.05.023 Kompas Geologi              66,000                 0                 0              66,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.05.034 Gawang Lokasi             111,000                 0                 0             111,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.05.037 Teropong/Keker              29,000                 0                 0              29,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.010 Facsimile           3,059,000                 0                 0           3,059,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit          62,050,000                 0                 0          62,050,000                6                   0                 6                  0Buah




